
BHARATHIAR UNIVERSITY : COIMBATORE - 46 

SCHOOL OF DISTANCE EDUCATION 

BU-ICAI EXAMINATIONS FOR JULY 2013 

 

 

COURSE : B.COM., (First Year) 

 

BATCH 2009 onwards 

 

DAY DATE SESSION SUBJECT Q.P. CODE 

Monday 15.07.2013 FN Business Communication 109CABC01 

Tuesday 16.07.2013 FN ;Principles of Management 109CABC02 

Wednesday 17.07.2013 FN Marketing Management 109CABC03 

Thursday 18.07.2013 FN Principles of Accountancy  109CABC04 

Friday 19.07.2013 FN Mercantile Law 109CABC05 

COURSE : B.COM., (Second Year) 

DAY DATE SESSION SUBJECT Q.P. CODE 

Monday 15.07.2013 AN Business Statistics 109CABC06 

Tuesday 16.07.2013 AN General Economics 109CABC07 

Wednesday 17.07.2013 AN Financial Accounting 109CABC08 

Thursday 18.07.2013 AN Cost Accounting 109CABC09 

Friday 19.07.2013 AN Financial Management 109CABC10 

COURSE : B.COM., (Third Year) 

DAY DATE SESSION SUBJECT Q.P. CODE 

Saturday 20.07.2013 FN Corporate Accounting 109CABC11 

Monday 22.07.2013 FN Auditing 109CABC12 

Tuesday 23.07.2013 FN Taxation 109CABC13 

Wednesday 24.07.2013 FN Information Technology 109CABC14 

 

 

F.N. : 10.00 AM to 1.00 PM 

A.N. : 2.00 PM to 5.00 PM 

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



BHARATHIAR UNIVERSITY : COIMBATORE - 46 

SCHOOL OF DISTANCE EDUCATION 

BU-ICAI EXAMINATIONS FOR JULY 2013 

 

COURSE : B.B.A. (First Year) 

 

BATCH 2009 onwards 

 

DAY DATE SESSION SUBJECT Q.P. CODE 

Monday 15.07.2013 FN Business Communication 109CABA01 

Tuesday 16.07.2013 FN ;Management Process & Organizational Behavior 109CABA02 

Wednesday 17.07.2013 FN Human Resource Management 109CABA03 

Thursday 18.07.2013 FN Marketing Management 109CABA04 

Friday 19.07.2013 FN Business Environment 109CABA05 

COURSE : B.B.A.  (Second Year) 

DAY DATE SESSION SUBJECT Q.P. CODE 

Monday 15.07.2013 AN Principles of Accountancy 109CABA06 

Tuesday 16.07.2013 AN Mercantile Law 109CABA07 

Wednesday 17.07.2013 AN General Economics 109CABA08 

Thursday 18.07.2013 AN Business Statistics and Mathematics 109CABA09 

Friday 19.07.2013 AN Auditing 109CABA10 

COURSE : B.B.A. (Third Year) 

DAY DATE SESSION SUBJECT Q.P. CODE 

Saturday 20.07.2013 FN Financial Accounting 109CABA11 

Monday 22.07.2013 FN Company Law 109CABA12 

Tuesday 23.07.2013 FN Cost Accounting 109CABA13 

Wednesday 24.07.2013 FN Financial Management 109CABA14 

Thursday 25.07.2013 FN Taxation 109CABA15 

 

 

F.N. : 10.00 AM to 1.00 PM 

A.N. : 2.00 PM to 5.00 PM 

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



BHARATHIAR UNIVERSITY : COIMBATORE - 46 

SCHOOL OF DISTANCE EDUCATION 

BU-ICAI EXAMINATIONS FOR JULY 2013 

 

COURSE : M.COM., (First Year) 

 

BATCH 2009 onwards 

 

 

DAY DATE SESSION SUBJECT Q.P. CODE 

Monday 15.07.2013 FN Marketing Management 109CAMC01 

Tuesday 16.07.2013 FN ;Human Resource Management 109CAMC02 

Wednesday 17.07.2013 FN Business Environment 109CAMC03 

Thursday 18.07.2013 FN Financial Management 109CAMC04 

Friday 19.07.2013 FN Corporate Accounting 109CAMC05 

COURSE : M.COM., (Second Year) 

DAY DATE SESSION SUBJECT Q.P. CODE 

Monday 15.07.2013 AN Auditing 109CAMC06 

Tuesday 16.07.2013 AN Company Law 109CAMC07 

Wednesday 17.07.2013 AN Cost and Management Accounting 109CAMC08 

Thursday 18.07.2013 AN Information Technology 109CAMC09 

Friday 19.07.2013 AN Taxation 109CAMC10 

 

 

 

F.N. : 10.00 AM to 1.00 PM 

A.N. : 2.00 PM to 5.00 PM 

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



BHARATHIAR UNIVERSITY : COIMBATORE - 46 

SCHOOL OF DISTANCE EDUCATION 

BU-ICAI EXAMINATIONS FOR JULY 2013 

 

COURSE : M.B.A.  (First Year) 

 

BATCH 2009 onwards 

 

 

DAY DATE SESSION SUBJECT Q.P. CODE 

Monday 15.07.2013 FN Principles of Management & Organizational Behavior 109CAMA01 

Tuesday 16.07.2013 FN Marketing Management 109CAMA02 

Wednesday 17.07.2013 FN Human Resource Management 109CAMA03 

Thursday 18.07.2013 FN Business Environment 109CAMA04 

Friday 19.07.2013 FN Financial Accounting 109CAMA05 

Saturday 20.07.2013 FN Cost Accounting 109CAMA06 

 

COURSE : M.B.A.  (Second Year) 

DAY DATE SESSION SUBJECT Q.P. CODE 

Monday 15.07.2013 AN Corporate Accounting 109CAMA07 

Tuesday 16.07.2013 AN Auditing 109CAMA08 

Wednesday 17.07.2013 AN Business Law 109CAMA09 

Thursday 18.07.2013 AN Company Law 109CAMA10 

Friday 19.07.2013 AN Taxation 109CAMA11 

Saturday 20.07.2013 AN Financial Management 109CAMA12 

Monday 22.07.2013 AN Cost and Management Accounting 109CAMA13 

Tuesday 23.07.2013 AN Information Technology 109CAMA14 

 

 

F.N. : 10.00 AM to 1.00 PM 

A.N. : 2.00 PM to 5.00 PM 

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 

 

 

 

 


